INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 9836

PUNJAB DAANISH SCHOOL GIRLS
FAZILPUR

9836-M-6-14974
9836-M-7-14972
9836-M-8-14964
9836-M-8-14965
9836-M-8-14966
9836-M-8-14967
9836-M-8-14968
9836-M-8-14973
9836-M-9-14969
9836-M-9-14970
9836-M-9-14971

HADIA TEHZEEB
EMAN FATIMA

HABIBA FATIMA
TOOBAH KHALID

WARDAH MARYAM

DUA FATIMA
NABEELA RAHEEM
INSHIRA SALMAN
HUDA FARRUKH
TAYYABA KHALID
REHMEEN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD AMIR
ABDUL MALIK
FARUKH GUL BUZDAR
MUHAMMAD KHALID
MASOOD ALI

IQBAL AHMAD
ABDUL REHEEM
SALMAN AHMAD
FARRUKH BUZDAR
M. KHALID

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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TOTAL

55.56%
42.22%
56.67%
51.11%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
55.56%
55.56%
55.56%
55.56%
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