INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 9836

INSTITUTION NAME: PUNJAB DAANISH SCHOOL GIRLS

CITY: FAZILPUR

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
9836-M-6-14974	HADIA TEHZEEB	MUHAMMAD AMIR	6	90	50	55.56%
9836-M-7-14972	EMAN FATIMA	ABDUL MALIK	7	90	38	42.22%
9836-M-8-14964	HABIBA FATIMA	FARUKH GUL BUZDAR	8	90	51	56.67%
9836-M-8-14965	TOOBAH KHALID	MUHAMMAD KHALID	8	90	46	51.11%
9836-M-8-14966	WARDAH MARYAM	MASOOD ALI	8	90	54	60.00%
9836-M-8-14967	DUA FATIMA	IQBAL AHMAD	8	90	54	60.00%
9836-M-8-14968	NABEELA RAHEEM	ABDUL REHEEM	8	90	54	60.00%
9836-M-8-14973	INSHIRA SALMAN	SALMAN AHMAD	8	90	50	55.56%
9836-M-9-14969	HUDA FARRUKH	FARRUKH BUZDAR	9	90	50	55.56%
9836-M-9-14970	TAYYABA KHALID	M. KHALID	9	90	50	55.56%
9836-M-9-14971	REHMEEN TARIQ	MUHAMMAD TARIQ	9	90	50	55.56%

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL

11

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.